RVHS - 2023-2024 Fall/Winter/Spring Sports and Activities

Sports/Activities MALE (FEMALE| TOTAL Coaches/Staff Members
Football 40 0 40 | Machovec/Maxwell
Swim 13 13 |CcOOP with Lodi/W! Height - Nachreiner
Volleyball 38 38 [Hill
Fall Cheer 16 16  |schiller
Boys Soccer 29 0 29 Schmidt
Cross Country 5 10  |Stettler
Gymnastics 0 8 8  [COOP Host with Barneveld - Seffrood
Boys Basketball 28 0 28  |Thatcher
Girls Basketball 0 25 25  |Parrish
Wrestling 21 4 25  |Machovec/Wunnicke
Hockey 2 2 COOP with Sauk/WI Heights
Equestian Team 1 2 Barnett, Tien
Sport Managers 0 0 0 Do not count managers per B.Krey civil rights report
Chamber Ensemble 9 11 20 [Schinker
Art Club 2 3 5 Maxwell
FFA 18 27 45  |Graffunder
FFA-CDE 4 3 7 Graffunder
Jazz Band 19 6 25 |[Snow
Pep/Marching Band 38 22 60 |Snow
NHS 18 26 44 Schneider
TRAP 20 14 34 Crook
Musical 8 23 31 |Schinker
Powerlifting 5 2 7 Woodhouse
Student Council 7 25 32  |Holverson
Skills USA 13 3 16  |carmody
Mock Trial 11 17  |Hollenberger
Yale Mock Trial (0] 0 Hollenberger - Yale Mock Trial is every other year
SADD 7 Maxwell
Yearbook 11 19 30 |Holverson/Kisiolek
Strength in Voices 0 Hilliard (per Ms. Hilliard n/a for 2022-2023)
Math Club 4 13  |Billington
Spanish Club 13 20 33 Schneider
Forensics 5 8 13 |Fredrick/Synnes
Girls Soccer 0 24 24 Deibert
Softball 0 24 24 |Briehl
Baseball 19 0 19  |Heinemeyer
Track and Field 26 20 46 Billington
Golf 20 0 20 Snow/Johnson

Totals 396 | 412 808




RVHS - 2022-2023 Fall/Winter/Spring Sports and Activities

Sports/Activities MALE |FEMALE| TOTAL Coaches/Staff Members
Football 58 0 58 Machovec
Swim 12 12 Nachreiner
Volleyball 27 27 Hill
Fall Cheer 0 19 19 Eveland/Schiller- see below
Boys Soccer 31 0 31  [Schmidt
Cross Country 14 |Krey
Gymnastics 0 /2 7 Eno
Boys Basketball 33 0 33  |Thatcher
Girls Basketball 0 23 23 Parrish
Wrestling 20 2 22 |Machovec/Wunnicke
Hockey 3 0 3 Sauk Prairie
Equestian Team 1 0 1 Barnett, Tien
Sport Managers 3 16 19 Do not count managers per B.Krey civil rights report
Chamber Ensemble 7 9 16 |[schinker
Art Club 0 0 0 per Maxwell-names were not provided to front office
FFA 23 25 48 Graffunder
FFA-CDE 2 7 9 Graffunder
Jazz Band 17 5 22 |Snow
NHS 8 23 31 Schneider
TRAP 20 13 33 |crook
Musical 10 29 39 Schinker
Student Council 3 21 24 |Maxwell
Skills USA 9 5 14 [carmody
Mock Trial 8 10  |Hollenberger
Yale Mock Trial 4 4 8 Hollenberger - Yale Mock Trial is every other year
SADD 1 10 11 Maxwell
Yearbook 2 22 24 |Holverson/Kisiolek
Strength in Voices 0 0 0 Hilliard (per Ms. Hilliard n/a for 2022-2023)
Math Club 13 23 36 |Schwingle/Billington
Spanish Club 13 20 33 Schneider
Forensics 2 7 9 Fredrick/Synnes
Girls Soccer 24 24 Deibert
Softball 24 24 |Briehl
Baseball 30 0 30 Heinemeyer
Track and Field 23 15 38 Billington
Golf 24 4 28 [Snow/Johnson

Totals 373 407 780




RVHS - 2021-2022 Fall/Winter/Spring Sports and Activities

Sports/Activities
Football
Swim
Volleyball
Fall Cheer
Boys Soccer
Cross Country
Gymnastics
Boys Basketball
Girls Basketball
Wrestling
Hockey
Eguestian Team
Sport Managers
Chamber Ensemble
FEA
FFA-CDE
Jazz Band
NHS
TRAP
Musical
Student Council
Skills USA
Mock Trial
Yale Mock Trial
SADD
Yearbook
Strength in Voices
Math Club
Spanish Club
Forensics
Girls Soccer
Softball
Baseball
Track and Field
Golf

Totals

MALE

b3
0
0
0
28
8
0
31
0
15
3
1

17

348

FEMALE

0
117
26
21

0
15

8

0
20

0

9
19
3
6
30
7
25
17
2
9
0
i
19
5
12
10
6
26
26
0

18

1

365

Just Sports 21-22

TOTAL

53
12
26
24
28
23
3
31
20
15
3
2

16
38
16
23
35
32
34
19
10
19
0
17
21
8
18
20
8

26

26
37

30

18

713

Coaches/Staff Members
Eastlick
Nachreiner
Hill
Eveland- see below
Schmidt
Krey

Eno

Thatcher

Parrish
Machovec/Wunnicke
Sauk Prairie

Roske, Justin

B not count managers per BiKrey.civil rights report
Schinker

Graffunder
Graffunder

Snow

Schneider

Crook:

Schinker

Maxwell

Carmody
Hollenberger
Hollenbergar - this s every other year
Maxwwell
Holverson/Kisiolek
Hilliard

Manske

Schneider
Fredrick/Synnes
Deibert

Briehl

Wickman

Billington
Snow/lohnson



2020-2021 Fall/Winter/Spring Sports and Activities

Sports/Activities
Football
Swim
Volleyball
Fall Cheer
Boys Soccer
Cross Country
Gymnastics
Boys Basketball
Girls Basketball
Wrestling
Hockey
Sport Managers
Chamber Ensemble
FFA
FFA-CDE
Pep/Marching Band
NHS
TRAP
Musical
Student Council
Skills USA
Mock Trial
Yale Mock Trial
SADD-don't recall a list given
Yearbook
Forensics
Girls Soccer
Softball
Baseball
Track and Field
Golf

Totals

Just Sports 20-21
MALE

Sports
Football
Swim

MALE

59

© o ™o

35

20
23

421

59
0

EEMALE

0
9
34
17
0
8
15
0

30

0
0
11
11
18
8
33
25
5

17

22
0

8.

5

4
13
238
19
0
12
1

353

FEMALE

0
9

TOTAL

59
9
34
18
27
15
15
38
30
16
1
14

23

46
25
89
36
35
29
22
5
16
S
0
4
21

28

19

35

32
24

774

TOTAL

59
9

Coaches/Staff Members
Eastlick
Nachreiner
Hill
Eveland
Sechmidt
Stettler
Kuhse
Thatcher
Johnson
Machovec/Wunnicke

Sauk Prairie

Schinker
Graffunder
Graffunder
Snow!

Schneider

{Erook Thiscount.could be higher=IH didn't receive an

update on members Spring.of 2021
Schinker
Maxwell
Carmody
Hollenberger
Hollenberger
Maxwwell
Radel
Fredrick/Synnes
Deibert

Briehl

Wickman
Billington
Snow/Johnson



