				r/Spring Sports and Activities		
Sports/Activities	MALE	FEMALE	TOTAL	Coaches/Staff Members		
Football	40	0	40	Machovec/Maxwell		
Swim	0	13	13	COOP with Lodi/WI Height - Nachreiner		
Volleyball	0	38	38	Hill		
Fall Cheer	0	16	16	Schiller		
Boys Soccer	29	0	29	Schmidt		
Cross Country	5	5	10	Stettler		
Gymnastics	0	8	8	COOP Host with Barneveld - Seffrood		
Boys Basketball	28	0	28	Thatcher		
Girls Basketball	0	25	25	Parrish		
Wrestling	21	4	25	Machovec/Wunnicke		
Hockey	2	0	2	COOP with Sauk/WI Heights		
Equestian Team	1	1	2	Barnett, Tien		
Sport Managers	0	0	0	Do not count managers per B.Krey civil rights report		
Chamber Ensemble	9	11	20	Schinker		
Art Club	2	3	5	Maxwell		
FFA	18	27	45	Graffunder		
FFA-CDE	4	3	7	Graffunder		
Jazz Band	19	6	25	Snow		
Pep/Marching Band	38	22	60	Snow		
NHS	18	26	44	Schneider		
TRAP	20	14	34	Crook		
Musical	8	23	31	Schinker		
Powerlifting	5	2	7	Woodhouse		
Student Council	7	25	32	Holverson		
Skills USA	13	3	16	Carmody		
Mock Trial	11	6	17	Hollenberger		
Yale Mock Trial	0	0	0	Hollenberger - Yale Mock Trial is every other yea		
SADD	0	7	7	Maxwell		
Yearbook	11	19	30	Holverson/Kisiolek		
Strength in Voices	0	0	0	Hilliard (per Ms. Hilliard n/a for 2022-2023)		
Math Club	4	9	13	Billington		
Spanish Club	13	20	33	Schneider		
Forensics	5	8	13	Fredrick/Synnes		
Girls Soccer	0	24	24	Deibert		
Softball	0	24	24	Briehl		
Baseball	19	0	19	Heinemeyer		
Track and Field	26	20	46	Billington		
Golf	20	0	20	Snow/Johnson		
Totals	0.0					

RVHS - 2022-2023 Fall/Winter/Spring Sports and Activities						
Sports/Activities	MALE	FEMALE	TOTAL	Coaches/Staff Members		
Football	58	0	58	Machovec		
Swim	0	12	12	Nachreiner		
Volleyball	0	27	27	Hill		
Fall Cheer	0	19	19	Eveland/Schiller- see below		
Boys Soccer	31	0	31	Schmidt		
Cross Country	5	9	14	Krey		
Gymnastics	0	7	7	Eno		
Boys Basketball	33	0	33	Thatcher		
Girls Basketball	0	23	23	Parrish		
Wrestling	20	2	22	Machovec/Wunnicke		
Hockey	3	0	3	Sauk Prairie		
Equestian Team	1	0	1	Barnett, Tien		
Sport Managers	3	16	19	Do not count managers per B.Krey civil rights report		
Chamber Ensemble	7	9	16	Schinker		
Art Club	0	0	0	per Maxwell-names were not provided to front office		
FFA	23	25	48	Graffunder		
FFA-CDE	2	7	9	Graffunder		
Jazz Band	17	5	22	Snow		
NHS	8	23	31	Schneider		
TRAP	20	13	33	Crook		
Musical	10	29	39	Schinker		
Student Council	3	21	24	Maxwell		
Skills USA	9	5	14	Carmody		
Mock Trial	8	2	10	Hollenberger		
Yale Mock Trial	4	4	8	Hollenberger - Yale Mock Trial is every other year		
SADD	1	10	11	Maxwell		
Yearbook	2	22	24	Holverson/Kisiolek		
Strength in Voices	0	0	0	Hilliard (per Ms. Hilliard n/a for 2022-2023)		
Math Club	13	23	36	Schwingle/Billington		
Spanish Club	13	_20	33	Schneider		
Forensics	2	7	9	Fredrick/Synnes		
Girls Soccer	0	24	24	Deibert		
Softball	0	24	24	Briehl		
Baseball	30	0	30	Heinemeyer		
Track and Field	23	15	38	Billington		
Golf	24	4	28	Snow/Johnson		
Totals	The same of	407	780	CENTRAL STATE OF LAND		
	"					

Sports/Activities	MALE	FEMALE	TOTAL	Coaches/Staff Members
Football	53	0	53	Eastlick
Swim	0	12	12	Nachreiner
Volleyball	0	26	26	Hill
Fall Cheer	0	21	21	Eveland- see below
Boys Soccer	28	0	28	Schmidt
Cross Country	8	15	23	Krey
Gymnastics	0	8	8	Eno
Boys Basketball	31	0	31	Thatcher
Girls Basketball	0	20	20	Parrish
Wrestling	15	0	15	Machovec/Wunnicke
Hockey	3	0	3	Sauk Prairie
Equestian Team	1	1	2	Roske, Justin
Sport Managers				Do not count managers per B.Krey civil rights report
Chamber Ensemble	7	9	16	Schinker
FFA	19	19	38	Graffunder
FFA-CDE	13	3	16	Graffunder
Jazz Band	17	6	23	Snow
NHS	5	30	35	Schneider
TRAP	25	7	32	Crook
Musical	9	25	34	Schinker
Student Council	2	17	19	Maxwell
Skills USA	8	2	10	Carmody
Mock Trial	10	9	19	Hollenberger
Yale Mock Trial	0	0	0	Hollenberger – this is every other year
SADD	0	17	17	Maxwwell
Yearbook	2	19	21	Holverson/Kisiolek
Strength in Voices	3	5	8	Hilliard
Math Club	6	12	18	Manske
Spanish Club	10	10	20	Schneider
Forensics	2	6	8	Fredrick/Synnes
Girls Soccer	0	26	26	Deibert
Softball	0	26	26	Briehl
Baseball	37	0	37	Wickman
Track and Field	17	13	30	Billington
Golf	17	1	18	Snow/Johnson
Totals	348	365	713	

2020-2021	Fall/W	inter/Spr	ing Spor	ts and Activities
Sports/Activities	MALE	FEMALE	TOTAL	Coaches/Staff Members
Football	59	0	59	Eastlick
Swim	0	9	9	Nachreiner
Volleyball	0	34	34	Hill
Fall Cheer	1	17	18	Eveland
Boys Soccer	27	0	27	Schmidt
Cross Country	7	8	15	Stettler
Gymnastics	0	15	15	Kuhse
Boys Basketball	38	0	38	Thatcher
Girls Basketball	0	30	30	Johnson
Wrestling	16	0	16	Machovec/Wunnicke
Hockey	1	0	1	Sauk Prairie
Sport Managers	3	11	14	
Chamber Ensemble	12	11	23	Schinker
FFA	28	18	46	Graffunder
FFA-CDE	17	8	25	Graffunder
Pep/Marching Band	56	33	89	Snow
NHS	11	25	36	Schneider
TRAP	30	5	35	Crook This count could be higher-JH didn't receive as update on members Spring of 2021
Musical	12	17	29	Schinker
Student Council	0	22	22	Maxwell
Skills USA	5	0	5	Carmody
Mock Trial	8	8	16	Hollenberger
Yale Mock Trial	4	5	9	Hollenberger
SADD-don't recall a list given			0	Maxwwell
Yearbook	0	4	4	Radel
Forensics	8	13	21	Fredrick/Synnes
Girls Soccer	0	28	28	Deibert
Softball	0	19	19	Briehl
Baseball	35	0	35	Wickman
Track and Field	20	12	32	Billington
Golf	23	1	24	Snow/Johnson
Totals	421	353	774	
Just Spor	ts 20-2	1		
Sports	MALE	FEMALE	TOTAL	
Football	59	0	59	
Swim	0	9	9	